
 
 

 

 

 WTU E-Board Roster (updated: 11.20.2023) 

Name Cellphone  E-Board Email  PERSONAL EMAIL 

Jacqueline Pogue-Lyons, President 240-687-0171 Jpoguelyons@wtulocal6.net jpoguelyons@hotmail.com 

Regina Bell, General Vice-President 202-957-5760 Rbell@wtulocal6.net reginazbell@gmail.com 

Laura Fuchs, Secretary  971-219-3935 Lfuchs@wtulocal6.net laurajf@gmail.com 

Nadia Torney, Treasurer  202-557-8181 Ntorney@wtulocal6.net invictus1228@gmail.com 
Busra Aydin, 
 VP Elementary School  

202-413-2935 Baydin@wtulocal6.net busraeaydin@gmail.com 

Paige Veliz-Gilbert,  
VP Junior High 

202-696-3835 Pveliz-gilbert@wtulocal6.net paigermail@yahoo.com 

Samantha Brown,  
VP Special Education 

202-487-6329 Sbrown@wtulocal6.net sambrown@umich.edu 

Kader Nsiri,  
VP of Specialized Service 

202-446-8858 Knsiri@wtulocal6.net Kader.nsiri@gmail.com 

Andre Green,  
VP Career Development 

240-682-1294 Agreen@wtulocal6.net andre.green06@gmail.com 

Keisha Warner,  
Member-at-Large ES  

202-534-6921 Kwarner@wtulocal6.net Warner.keisha@gmail.com 

Jessica Salute,   
Member-at-Large ES  

917-855-6993 
 

Jsalute@wtulocal6.net jsalute@gmail.com 

Lisa Haynes,  
Member-at-Large Elementary  

202-468-0506 Lhaynes@wtulocal6.net deltaduchess@aol.com 

Sam Bertocchi 
Member-at-Large ES 

724-456-6694 Sbertocchi@wtulocal6.net sambert09@gmail.com 

Rachel Thomas,  
Member at Large JHS 

440-610-6492 Rthomas@wtulocal6.net raeorr15@gmail.com 

David Ifill,  
Member-at-Large JHS 

301-300-4100 Difill@wtulocal6.net mrifillmusic@gmail.com 

Rebecca Bradshaw-Smith,  
Member-at-Large SHS   

240-274-0426 rsmith@wtulocal6.net tinabsmithwtu@gmail.com 

Dieter Lehmann-Morales,  
Member-at-Large SHS  

214-620-1422 Dlehmann-morales@wtulocal6.net Dal469@nyu.edu 

Dylan Craig, 
Vice-President of High School 

443-789-8599 Dcraig@wtulocal6.net dkcraig93@gmail.com 

Candi Peterson, 
Member-at-Large, Specialized 
Service  

202-957-2081 Cpeterson@wtulocal6.net saveourcounselors@gmail.com 

Dr. Sean Perkins,  
Member-at-Large, Specialized 
Services 

678-595-7676 Sperkins@wtulocal6.net sean.perkins1948@gmail.com 

K.C. Boyd  
Member-at-Large Specialized 
Services 

773-456-0782 Kboyd@wtulocal6.net kcboyd1@gmail.com 

Edgardo Guerrero,  
Board of Trustees 

202-427-1985 
 

Eguerrero@wtulocal6.net mrgthelibrarian@gmail.com 

Eulyn Thomas-Jones, 
Board of Trustees 

301-648-8954 
 

Ethomas@wtulocal6.net eulyn.thomas@gmail.com 

Kenneth Neat,  
Board of Trustees 

843-670-9385 Kneat@wtulocal6.net k_neat@hotmail.com 

 


